
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 

DAILY REPORT

June 2, 2022

   Indices  



 388,532,389
$10,224,609,616

 1,019,650

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,064

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 163,014,335 
$3,961,974,059 

 321 
 41.96 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING




