For more information, email _____

Daily Volume	388,532,389	Daily Volume	163,014,335
Daily Value	\$10,224,609,616	Daily Value	\$3,961,974,059
Daily Trades	1,019,650	Average Trade Size	321
Daily Symbols Traded	2,064	% TSX Volume	41.96 %
	,		